THE DATASHEET OF
C0603C100K3GACTU
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
        MINI MOLDED POWER INDUCTOR (3.3µH )
AOTA-B201610S3R3-101-T 2.0 x 1.6 x 1.0 mm

Electrical Specifications
Applications Features
Part Number Identification
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
        MINI MOLDED POWER INDUCTOR (3.3µH )
AOTA-B201610S3R3-101-T 2.0 x 1.6 x 1.0 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
REVISION  A :  9/13/2024
5101 Hidden Creek Ln, Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159  Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
Temperature Rise Current (Irms)
Saturation Current (Isat)
Performance Graphs
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
        MINI MOLDED POWER INDUCTOR (3.3µH )
AOTA-B201610S3R3-101-T 2.0 x 1.6 x 1.0 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
REVISION  A :  9/13/2024
5101 Hidden Creek Ln, Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159  Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
Inductance vs. Frequency (SRF)
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
        MINI MOLDED POWER INDUCTOR (3.3µH )
AOTA-B201610S3R3-101-T 2.0 x 1.6 x 1.0 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
REVISION  A :  9/13/2024
5101 Hidden Creek Ln, Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159  Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
Dimensions: Inch[mm]
Internal structure is shown for
illustration of polarity and
winding direction.
Mechanical Specifications
Marking (White Ink polarity dot)
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED
        MINI MOLDED POWER INDUCTOR (3.3µH )
AOTA-B201610S3R3-101-T 2.0 x 1.6 x 1.0 mm
 RoHS/RoHS II Compliant
 MSL Level = 1
REVISION  A :  9/13/2024
5101 Hidden Creek Ln, Spicewood TX 78669
Phone: 512-371-6159  Fax: 512-351-8858
For terms and conditions of sales, please visit:
Zone Description Temperature Times
1 Preheat TSMIN ~ TSMAX
150°C ~ 200°C 60 ~ 120 sec.
2 Reflow TL
217°C 60 ~ 90 sec.
3 Peak heat TP
260°C Max 10 sec. MAX
Reflow Profile
ABRACON IS
ISO9001-2015
CERTIFIED